New Zealand
Price List Effective
01.04.2025
Product Type Motor Filtration Colour Lighting Note RRP inc GST EAN
Plane No Drop
F5PND90S1 90cm Wall   Technopolymer No Drop Stainless Steel LED Stock item $3,039.00 8034122362557
F7PND90S1 90cm Island   Technopolymer No Drop Stainless Steel LED Stock item $3,799.00 8034122365039
Gruppo Incasso Plus No Drop

F7LM12S1 120 cm island canopy 800 m³/h AirFalmec  Stainless-steel Neon * $3,789.00 8034122360775
Luce - Stainless steel rangehood with sensor-touch controls on back-lit glass panel. AirFalmec filter for optimum extraction performance
F5LC90B1 90 cm wall  800 m³/h AirFalmec  Black glass panel Neon Stock item $2,649.00 8034122351575
F7LC90B1 90 cm island  800 m³/h AirFalmec  Black glass panel Neon * $3,529.00 8034122351568
Polar White - Painted white steel cyclinder rangehood
F5PR35W1 35cm Wall Canopy 800 m³/h TOP metallic filter  White LED * $2,879.00 8034122351667
F7PR35W1 35cm Island Canopy 800 m³/h TOP metallic filter  White LED * $3,449.00 8034122351650
Polar Black - Painted black steel cyclinder rangehood
F5PR35B1 35cm Wall Canopy 800 m³/h TOP metallic filter  Black LED * $2,879.00 8034122360898
F7PR35B1 35cm Island Canopy 800 m³/h TOP metallic filter  Black LED * $3,449.00 8034122352770
Polar Light - Stainless steel cyclinder rangehood with LED ambient lightstrip
F5PL35S1 35cm Wall Canopy 800 m³/h TOP metallic filter  Stainless-steel LED * $3,279.00 8034122332307
F7PL35S1 35cm Island Canopy 800 m³/h TOP metallic filter  Stainless-steel LED * $3,859.00 8034122331812
Nube Ceiling Cassette - Stainless-steel ceiling cassette with perimeter suction panel. Remote-controlled
F9NB90S1 Hood Only           $2,850.00 8034122355405
F9NB90S1-EW1500 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel - * $4,480.00 9336082010462
F9NB90S1-IN1300 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel - * $4,720.00 9336082010455
Product Type Motor Filtration Colour Lighting Note RRP inc GST EAN
Nuvola Ceiling Cassette - Stainless-steel ceiling cassette with perimeter suction panel. Remote-controlled
F9NV90S1 Hood Only           $3,110.00 8034122353180
F9NV90S1-EW1500 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel Neon * $4,740.00 9336082010363
F9NV90S1-IN1300 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel Neon * $4,980.00 9336082010356
F9NV90W1 Hood Only           $3,220.00 8034122353135
F9NV90W1-EW1500 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | white glass cover White glass Neon * $4,850.00 9336082010387
F9NV90W1-IN1300 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | white glass cover White glass Neon * $5,090.00 9336082010370
F9NV14S1 Hood Only           $3,700.00 8034122353197
F9NV14S1-EW1500 140 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel Neon * $5,330.00 9336082010400
F9NV14S1-IN1300 140 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel Neon * $5,570.00 9336082010394
F9NV14W1 Hood Only           $3,940.00 8034122353111
F9NV14W1-EW1500 140 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | white glass cover White glass Neon * $5,570.00 9336082010424
F9NV14W1-IN1300 140 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | white glass cover White glass Neon * $5,810.00 9336082010417
Stella Ceiling Cassette - Stainless-steel ceiling cassette with perimeter suction panel and LED lighting. Remote-controlled
F9ST90S1 Hood Only           $3,370.00 8034122348988
F9ST90S1-EW1500 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $5,000.00 9336082010301
F9ST90S1-IN1300 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $5,240.00 9336082010295
F9ST90W1 Hood Only           $3,830.00 8034122349145
F9ST90W1-EW1500 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | white steel cover White steel LED * $5,460.00 9336082010325
F9ST90W1-IN1300 90 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | white steel cover White steel LED * $5,700.00 9336082010318
F9ST12S1 Hood Only           $3,830.00 8034122348971
F9ST12S1-EW1500 120 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $5,460.00 9336082010349
F9ST12S1-IN1300 120 cm cassette with in-line motor 1,300 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $5,700.00 9336082010332
Downdraft Systems - Motorised downdraft extraction system with stainless-steel filter panel and sensor-touch controls
F8DD90B1-IN1300 90 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1,300 m³/h TOP filter | stainless-steel cover Black glass LED * $7,239.00 9336082010196
F8DD90B1-UC600 90 cm downdraft - re-circulating operation 600 m³/h TOP filter and Carbon.Zeo filter | stainless-steel cover Black glass LED * $7,479.00 9336082010172
F8DD90B1-EW1000 90 cm downdraft External Wall Motor Kit 1,000 m³/h   Black glass LED   $6,509.00 9336082014644
F8DD90S1-IN1300 90 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1,300 m³/h TOP filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $7,609.00 9336082010226
F8DD90S1-UC600 90 cm downdraft - re-circulating  600 m³/h TOP filter and Carbon.Zeo filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $7,719.00 9336082010202
F8DD12B1-IN1300 120 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1,300 m³/h TOP filter | stainless-steel cover Black glass LED * $7,719.00 9336082010257
F8DD12B1-UC600 120 cm downdraft - re-circulating operation 600 m³/h TOP filter and Carbon.Zeo filter | stainless-steel cover Black glass LED * $7,849.00 9336082010233
F8DD12S1-IN1300 120 cm downdraft with in-line motor 1,300 m³/h TOP filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $7,959.00 9336082010288
F8DD12S1-UC600 120 cm downdraft - re-circulating operation 600 m³/h TOP filter and Carbon.Zeo filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel LED * $8,089.00 9336082010264
Product Type Motor Filtration Colour Lighting Note RRP inc GST EAN
Nuvola Ceiling Cassette - Stainless-steel ceiling cassette with perimeter suction panel. Remote-controlled
F9NV90S1 Hood Only           $3,110.00 8034122353180
F9NV90S1-EW1500 90 cm cassette with wall motor (under-cover) 1,500 m3/h BASE filter | stainless-steel cover Stainless-steel Neon * $4,740.00 9336082010363

FA.10107811 Carbon Zeo filter (sold individually) Suits Spring and Libra E.ion systems  * $339.00
FA.KACL.931 Carbon Zeo filter  Suits Downdraft systems * $719.00
Filter - Replace after 5 years of use
FA.105040271 Ionization element (sold individually) Suits Spring and Libra E.ion systems  * $339.00
Flue Extensions
FA.KACL.570#I Flue extension for wall canopy 700 mm  Suits Lumina & Plane  NRS wall canopies * $479.00 8034122707358
FA.KACL.572#I Flue extension for island canopy 1200 mm  Suits Lumina & Plane NRS  island canopies * $1,079.00
FA.KACL.510#X Flue extension for wall canopy 700 mm  Suits Plane Top wall canopies * $419.00
FA.KACL.557#X Flue extension for island canopy 1200 mm  Suits Plane Top island canopies * $769.00 8034122702650
FA.KACL.510#I Flue extension for wall canopy 700 mm  Suits Lumen & Luce  wall canopies * $419.00 8034122702506
FA.KACL.557#I
Flue extension for island canopy 1200
  mm
Suits Lumen & Luce island canopies * $769.00
Remote Motor Solutions
EW-1500 KIT Wall 1500 m3/h Motor Kit $1,630.00
IN-1300 KIT Inline 1300 m3/hr Motor Kit (2 BOXES) $1,870.00
Product Type RRP inc GST RRP ex GST EAN
ONBOARD MOTOR - UNDERMOUNT
Siena+ 60 Undermount
FP3SN60S2 On Board Motor  - 950 m3/h Motor $2,399 $2,086.09 8034122359939
Siena+ 90 Undermount
FP3SN90S2 On Board Motor  - 950 m3/h Motor $2,649 $2,303.48 803412259953
Siena+ 90 Deep Undermount - Built-in rangehood for undermount installation -  380mm deep - Remote control optional
FP3SND90S2 On Board Motor  - 950 m3/h Motor $2,779 $2,416.52 8034122359960
OFFBOARD MOTOR - UNDERMOUNT
Milano+ 60 Undermount
FP3ML60S2 Hood only $1,580 $1,374 8034122359946
FP3ML60S2-IR765 In Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $2,780 $2,096 9336082013531
FP3ML60S2-ER765 External Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $2,910 $2,191 9336082013500
FP3ML60S2-EW765 External Wall Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $2,910 $2,191 9336082014149
FP3ML60S2-IR1140 In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,130 $2,365 9336082013524
FP3ML60S2-ER1140 External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,270 $2,461 9336082013494
FP3ML60S2-EW1140 External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,270 $2,461 9336082013517
Milano+ 90 Undermount
FP3ML90S2 Hood only $1,700 $1,478.26 8034122359977
FP3ML90S2-IR765 In Roof Motor - 765m3/h Motor $2,900 $2,521.74 9336082013586
FP3ML90S2-ER765 External Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $3,030 $2,634.78 9336082013555
FP3ML90S2-EW765 External Wall Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $3,030 $2,634.78 9336082014156
FP3ML90S2-IR1140 In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,250 $2,826.09 9336082013579
FP3ML90S2-ER1140 External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,390 $2,947.83 9336082013548
FP3ML90S2-EW1140 External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,390 $2,947.83 9336082013562
Milano+ 90 Deep Undermount
FP3MLD90S2 Hood only $2,060 $1,791 8034122359984
FP3MLD90S2-IR1140 In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,610 $3,139 9336082013685
FP3MLD90S2-ER1140 External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,750 $3,261 9336082013647
FP3MLD90S2-EW1140 External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,750 $3,261 9336082013661
FP3MLD90S2-ER2010 External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor $4,230 $3,678 9336082013654
FP3MLD90S2-EW2010 External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor $4,230 $3,678 9336082013678
Product Type RRP inc GST RRP ex GST EAN
OFFBOARD MOTOR - UNDERMOUNT
Milano+ 120 Deep Undermount - Built-in rangehood for undermount installation - 380mm deep - Remote control optional
FP3MLD12S2 Hood only $2,180 $1,895.65 8034122359915
FP3MLD12S2-IR1140 In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,730 $3,243.48 9336082013630
FP3MLD12S2-ER1140 External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,870 $3,365.22 9336082013593
FP3MLD12S2-EW1140 External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,870 $3,365.22 9336082013616
FP3MLD12S2-ER2010 External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor $4,350 $3,782.61 9336082013609
FP3MLD12S2-EW2010 External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor $4,350 $3,782.61 9336082013623
REMOTE MOTOR - WALL CANOPIES
Treviso+ 90 Wall Canopy - T-shape modern design - 490mm deep - Remote control optional
FP5TV90S2 Hood only $2,060 $1,791.30 8034122360386
FP5TV90S2-IR765 In Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $3,260 $2,834.78 9336082013760
FP5TV90S2-ER765 External Roof Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $3,390 $2,947.83 9336082013715
FP5TV90S2-EW765 External Wall Motor - 765 m3/h Motor $3,390 $2,947.83 9336082013746
FP5TV90S2-IR1140 In Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,610 $3,139.13 9336082013753
FP5TV90S2-ER1140 External Roof Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,750 $3,260.87 9336082013692
FP5TV90S2-EW1140 External Wall Motor - 1140 m3/h Motor $3,750 $3,260.87 9336082013722
REMOTE MOTOR - BBQ HOODS
Genova+ 120 - Undermount Hood
FP3GV12S2 Hood only $2,180 $1,895.65 8034122359922
FP3GV12S2-ER2010 External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor $4,350 $3,782.61 9336082013470
FP3GV12S2-EW2010 External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/h Motor $4,350 $3,782.61 9336082013487
Trento 120 - Wall Canopy - T-shape modern design - 800mm deep - Remote control included
F5TN12S1 Hood only $2,970 $2,582.61 8034122612126
F5TN12S1-ER2010 External Roof Motor - 2010 m3/hr  Motor $5,140 $4,469.57 9336082011162
F5TN12S1-EW2010 External Wall Motor - 2010 m3/hr  Motor $5,140 $4,469.57 9336082011179

External roof motor install kit  - Metal roof
Included in kit: 2 x Rigid duct clamps | 2 x Threaded rods | 1 x Flashing to suit metal roof
$159 $138.26 9336082004362
HBX200DUCT Flexi duct extension kit  (includes 5m flexi duct, rigid joiner and clamps) $129 $112.17 9336082004355
FAN.RSK200 Round back draft damper (200 mm) - Suits External Roof and Wall motors $139 $120.87 9336082011209
FAN.SJK200 Round back draft damper (200 mm) - Suits In-Roof motor $149 $129.57 9336082011216
REMOTE MOTOR SOLUTIONS
In Roof Motors
IR-765 KIT 765 m3/hr In-Roof Motor Kit (Includes 5m Flexi Duct, Clamps and Wall Vent) $1,200 $1,043.48 9336082008780
IR-1140 KIT 1140 m3/hr In-Roof motor kit (Includes 5m Flexi Duct, Clamps and Wall Vent) $1,550 $1,347.83 9336082008810
External Roof Motors
ER-765 KIT 765 m3/hr External Roof Motor Kit (Includes 5m Flexi Duct and Clamps) $1,330 $1,156.52 9336082008827
ER-1140 KIT 1140 m3/hr External Roof Motor Kit  (Includes 5m Flexi Duct and Clamps) $1,690 $1,469.57 9336082008858
ER-2010 KIT 2010 m3/hr External Roof Motor Kit  (Includes 5m Flexi Duct and Clamps) $2,170 $1,886.96 9336082008872
External Wall Motors
EW-765 KIT 765 m3/hr External Wall Motor Kit (Includes  5m Flexi Duct and Clamps) $1,330 $1,156.52 9336082008889
EW-1140 KIT 1140 m3/hr External Wall Motor Kit (Includes  5m Flexi Duct and Clamps) $1,690 $1,469.57 9336082008896
EW-2010 KIT 2010 m3/hr External Wall Motor Kit (Includes  5m Flexi Duct and Clamps) $2,170 $1,886.96 9336082008902
Product Type Motor RRP inc GST RRP ex GST EAN
DOWNDRAFT CASSETTES
F9NB14S1 Nube - 140cm Cassette - Stainless Body Only  $3,950.00  $3,434.78 F9NB14S1
F9NB90S1 Nube - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Body Only  $2,850.00  $2,478.26 F9NB90S1
F9NV14S1 Nuvola - 140cm Cassette - Stainless Body Only  $3,700.00  $3,217.39 F9NV14S1
F9NV14W1 Nuvola - 140cm Cassette - White Kit Body Only  $3,940.00 $3,426.09 F9NV14W1
F9NV90S1 Nuvola - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Body Only  $3,110.00  $2,704.35 F9NV90S1
F9NV90W1 Nuvola - 90cm Cassette - White Body Only $3,220.00  $2,800.00 F9NV90W1
F9ST12S1 Stella - 120cm Cassette - Stainless Body Only  $3,830.00  $3,330.43 F9ST12S1
F9ST90S1 Stella - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Body Only  $3,370.00  $2,930.43 F9ST90S1
F9ST90W1 Stella - 90cm Cassette - White Body Only  $3,830.00  $3,330.43 F9ST90W1
F9NB14S1-EW1500 Nube - 140cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $5,580.00  $4,852.17 F9NB14S1-EW1500
F9NB14S1-IN1300 Nube - 140cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $5,820.00 $5,060.87 F9NB14S1-IN1300
F9NB90S1-EW1500 Nube - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $4,480.00  $3,895.65 F9NB90S1-EW1500
F9NB90S1-IN1300 Nube - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $4,720.00  $4,104.35 F9NB90S1-IN1300
F9NV14S1-EW1500 Nuvola - 140cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $5,330.00  $4,634.78 F9NV14S1-EW1500
F9NV14S1-IN1300 Nuvola - 140cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $5,570.00  $4,843.48 F9NV14S1-IN1300
F9NV14W1-EW1500 Nuvola - 140cm Cassette - White Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $5,570.00  $4,843.48 F9NV14W1-EW1500
F9NV14W1-IN1300 Nuvola - 140cm Cassette - White Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $5,810.00 $5,052.17 F9NV14W1-IN1300
F9NV90S1-EW1500 Nuvola - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $4,740.00  $4,121.74 F9NV90S1-EW1500
F9NV90S1-IN1300 Nuvola - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $4,980.00  $4,330.43 F9NV90S1-IN1300
F9NV90W1-EW1500 Nuvola - 90cm Cassette - White Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $4,850.00  $4,217.39 F9NV90W1-EW1500
F9NV90W1-IN1300 Nuvola - 90cm Cassette - White Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor 5,090.00  $4,426.09 F9NV90W1-IN1300
F9ST12S1-EW1500 Stella - 120cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $5,460.00  $4,747.83 F9ST12S1-EW1500
F9ST12S1-IN1300 Stella - 120cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $5,700.00  $4,956.52 F9ST12S1-IN1300
F9ST90S1-EW1500 Stella - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $5,000.00  $4,347.83 F9ST90S1-EW1500
F9ST90S1-IN1300 Stella - 90cm Cassette - Stainless Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $5,240.00  $4,556.52 F9ST90S1-IN1300
F9ST90W1-EW1500 Stella - 90cm Cassette - White Kit 1500 m3/hr Wall Motor  $5,460.00  $4,747.83 F9ST90W1-EW1500
F9ST90W1-IN1300 Stella - 90cm Cassette - White Kit 1300 m3/hr Inline Motor  $5,700.00  $4,956.52 F9ST90W1-IN1300
FA.EW-1500 KIT  $1,630.00  $1,417.39
FA.IN-1300 KIT  $1,870.00  $1,626.09
DOWNDRAFT HOODS
FP3ML60S2 Milano+ 60 Undermount Body Only  $1,373.91  $1,580.00 FP3ML60S2
FP3ML90S2 Milano+ 90 Undermount Body Only  $1,478.26  $1,700.00 FP3ML90S2
FP3MLD90S2 Milano+ 90 Deep Undermount Body Only  $1,791.30  $2,060.00 FP3MLD90S2
FP3MLD12S2 Milano+ 120 Deep Undermount Body Only  $1,895.65  $2,180.00 FP3MLD12S2
FP5TV90S2 Treviso +90 Wall Canopy Body Only  $1,791.30  $2,060.00 FP5TV90S2
FP3GV12S2 Genova+ 120 Undermount Body Only  $1,895.65  $2,180.00 FP3GV12S2
F5TN12S1 Trento 120 Wall Canopy Body Only  $2,582.61  $2,970.00 F5TN12S1
F7TN12S1 Trento 120 Island Canopy Body Only  $2,747.83  $3,160.00 F7TN12S1
Product Type Motor RRP inc GST RRP ex GST EAN